43220
43234

&Roceo—| Original ROCO-Ersatzteile
Original ROCO Replacement Parts

By | ArtoNr Text g%
1 93518 Gluhlampe 12
Light bulb
2 85103 Sechskantschraube M 1 x 3.6 2
Screw
3 85604 Hattring 17
Traction tyre
4 85653 Zylinderkoplschraube M 1,7 x 8 2
Cheese headet screw M 1,7 x 8
5| 85670 | Zylinderkoptschraube M 2 x 4 2
Cheese headet screw M 2x 4
1 85726 Ansatzschraube M 14 x3.2x 1,1 3
ScrewM 1.4x32x 1,1
7 85752 Stiftschraube 3
Pin screw
8| 85805 Ansatzschraube M 1,4 x3.2x 15 3
ScrewM 14x32x 15
9 85609 Kesselschraube M 2 4
Boiler screw M 2
10 86104 Distanzhilise 5
Distancetube
i 86202 Feder 2
Spring
12 86205 Feder 2
Spring
13| 87683 Lok-Platine kpl 35
Printed circuif ass.
14 88556 Putter flach 4
Buffer flat
15 88557 Putfer gewdibt 4
Buffer vaulted
16 | 89218 | Lok-Tenderkupplung kpl 18
Loco-Tender coupling ass.
17 89462 Kuppelstangen rechis, schwarz 9
Connecting rod right, black
18 89643 Kuppelstangen links, schwarz g
Connecting rod lett, black
18 [ 89473 Steuerung kpl. schwarz 70
Steering assembly black
20 | 89722 Kontaktbolzen 3
Contact bolf
21| 89838 | Lampchen-Kontak 4
Lamp-contact
22 89839 Sauthe-Kontakt 4
Seuthe-contact
23 90584 Kuppelradsatz 1, 2, 4, 5 18
1, 2, 4, 5 Wheelsat
24 90585 Kuppelradsatz 3 18
3 Wheelset
25 92041 Bremszylinder links, schwarz 2
Brakecylinder left, black
26 92042 Bremszylinder rechts, schwarz 2
Brakecylinder right, black
27 | 92043 Pufferbodenabdeckung schw. 5
Buffar plank-cover black
28 92044 Bremsbacken, schwarz 8
Brakeshoes, black
29 92049 Bremsgestiange schwarz 5
Brakelinkage black
30 92061 Laterne links a8
Lantern left
N 92062 Laterne rechls 8
Lantern right
32| 92085 | Schiebereinsatz 2
Slider insert
a3 82110 Gasleliung 3
ipe
34 92115 Kontaki-Auinahme 3
Contactholder
35 92116 Deckel 3
Cover
36 92117 Fassung 3
Holder
37| 92118 | Abdeckung 3
Cover
a8 92120 Lichtigitstab vorne 3
Light transmission bar front
39 2121 Lichtleiter 2
Ligthtransmissionbar
40 92128 Bremsschlauch 2
Brakepipa
41 92129 Fillung 2
Fillimg
42 92208 Kupplungshakan 3
Coupling
43 91998 Rahmen f. 43220 42
Frame 1. 43220
44 92000 Zyhnderblock links 10
Cylinderbiock left
45 92001 Zylinderblock rechis 10
Cylinderblock right
46 | 92783 Zuristbeutel o, Abb. 32
Bag with acc. n. il.
47 93030 Loknummernsalz o. Abb. 43220 16
Loco numbers-set n. il
48 89460 Kuppelstange rechts, rot 9
Caonnecting rod right, red
48 B9461 Kuppelstange links, rot 9
Connacting rod leff, red
50 B9472 Steuerung kpl. rot 70
Steering assembly, red
51 op482 Kuppelradsatz 1, 2, 4, 5 braun 18
Wheelsef brown
52 90483 Kuppelradsatz 3 braun 18
Wheeiset brown o, Abb. | ng ill.
53 92016 Bremsgestange, rot 5 Loknummernsatz 43220
Brakelinkage, red Loco numbers-sat
54 92011 Bremsbacken, rot 8
Brake shoes, red
55| 92160 Loknummernsalz 43234 16 o. Abb. | no. il
Loco numbers-set Loknummernsatz 43234
56 92164 RAahmen {. 43234 42 Loco numbers-sat
Frame f. 43234
Blatt 291/2

Page 291/ 2




